
Roster & Handicap ReportJune 9, 2024 9-Ball

19201 Breakin' Bad
FROM : 

8

2

3

4

4

3

8

3

01242

00158

00358

01569

01573

01560

03562

01627

Skl Number Name

Lynchburg, VA

Ashby, William

Aughey, Sally

Wilkins, Kelley

Obrien, Tammy

Donald, Timothy

Underwood, Delores

Wood, Timothy

Lowery, Robert

19202 Altavista Bunch
FROM : 

6

5

4

2

2

5

9

4

01984

01192

01969

01989

01584

01580

13260

02363

Skl Number Name

Lynchburg, VA

Pennington, William

Meeks, Hope

Bradner, Matthew

Pennington, Melissa

Pennington, Brittany

Bonebright, Kelly

Parker, David

Corvin, John

19204 Stormy Monday
FROM : 

3

3

6

3

4

4

9

01021

02247

00447

01113

02253

24212

02296

Skl Number Name

Lynchburg, VA

Carpenter, Mary

Steele, Jennifer

Owen, Casey

Loveless, Gwen

Campbell, Lisa

DeBruin, Corey

Worley, Nathan

19206 Rackless Behavior
FROM : 

7

4

3

4

7

7

4

3

01552

01276

01585

01613

03394

01502

02359

01634

Skl Number Name

Lynchburg, VA

Wood, Tyler

Ward, Jennifer

Morgan, Candace

Malina, Allan

Crouch, Brandon

Scott, Derek

Cash, Shane

Cash, Heather

19207 By The Book
FROM : 

7

4

5

6

2

9

4

3

02093

02107

02110

02153

02368

01624

01559

01631

Skl Number Name

Lynchburg, VA

Knakal, Christopher

Hansen, Janet

Reynolds, David

White, Barrett

Pennington, Griffin

Taylor, Richard

Bennett, Stan

Burton, Christina

39101 Straight Shooters
FROM : 

7

4

4

5

5

6

2

5

00366

00401

01527

02325

00485

03793

01635

01640I

Skl Number Name

Lynchburg, VA

Camden, Harry

Bowen, Christina

Bowen, Nick

Jordan, Stephen

Reynolds, Kenneth

Vandever, David

Clay, Michelle

Purvis, Michael

39102 Rack'em and Weep
FROM : 

5

4

4

8

4

6

5

02090

01501

01518

02219

02239

10947

02358

I

Skl Number Name

Lynchburg, VA

Payne, Thomas

Farish, Kinzi

Rice, Ralph

Neighbors, Dylan

Withers, Dell

Acosta, Christopher

Lambert, Gregory

39103 Pocket Rockets
FROM : 

7

9

4

4

4

3

6

1

03394

00316

02107

00676

01276

01585

01471

01901

Skl Number Name

Lynchburg, VA

Crouch, Brandon

Roberts, Scott

Hansen, Janet

Barbour, Kenneth

Ward, Jennifer

Morgan, Candace

Vaughan, Brian

Vaughan, Sherry

39104 Rowdy's
FROM : 

2

4

6

2

4

2

8

2

02082

02277

01332

02355

01576

01588

03898

01619

Skl Number Name

Lynchburg, VA

Strumpell, John

Markum, Christopher

Schuster Jr, Gary

Hudson, Jennifer

Klompstra, Daniel

Yates, Richard

Sinclair, Richard

Strumpell, Mark

39105 Wednesday Warriors
FROM : 

3

7

4

5

5

3

4

3

43420

00629

00359

00710

01607

10102

01592

01639

I

Skl Number Name

Lynchburg, VA

Campbell, Brandi

Durham, Garrett

Tkacik, Michael

Stanley, Phillip

Filchock, John

Willis, Kelli

Watts, Kris

Archambeault, Joseph

39106 Nope Not Today
FROM : 

5

2

5

6

5

3

3

6

02110

03538

02096

02153

01236

02360

01631

01980

Skl Number Name

Lynchburg, VA

Reynolds, David

Ingram, Angel

Parnham, Logan

White, Barrett

Deford, George

Rose, Ashley

Burton, Christina

Banda, Enemencio

79203 Fun Bunch
FROM : 

7

6

8

3

3

4

1

6

01067

01365

01337

01300

01572

01060

02369

01545

I

Skl Number Name

Lynchburg, VA

Murphy, James

Murphy, Leslie

Burns, Frank

Burns, Ruby

Murphy, James

Lannen, Edmund

Lannen, Dylan

Barksdale, Brett

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportJune 9, 2024 9-Ball

79204 Greenbacks 2.0
FROM : 

9

6

3

3

4

6

4

4

13260

14188

02356

02371

02381

02008

02272

01644

Skl Number Name

Lynchburg, VA

Parker, David

Boyles, Eugene

West, Alonda

Boyles, Ida

Dunn-Miller, Faber

Godsey, Lauren

Godsey, Autumn

Nelson, Eddie

79206 9D8 Proof
FROM : 

8

4

5

2

7

3

3

5

06577

01613

01799

02366

01552

01585

00551

03003

Skl Number Name

Lynchburg, VA

Boggs, Jeremy

Malina, Allan

Hall, Olondo

Malina, Caleb

Wood, Tyler

Morgan, Candace

Cerillo, Micheline

Francis, Jonathan

79303 Wolfpac Sports
FROM : 

6

3

6

6

2

2

4

7

01777

01979

00432

00511

02085

01616

02374

03394

I

Skl Number Name

Lynchburg, VA

Harvey, Michael

Robertson, Destiny

Robertson, Avery

Ayers, Steven

Cardwell, Nyasia

Rogers, Evan

Collins, Mike

Crouch, Brandon

79304 Shake-N-Bake
FROM : 

3

4

2

4

8

3

3

5

01428

01501

01546

01518

04227

01621

01632

01949

Skl Number Name

Lynchburg, VA

Patton, Sharon

Farish, Kinzi

Moses, Valerie

Rice, Ralph

Staton, Lee

Hampton, Andrew

Garrett, John

Phelps, Christopher

79306 Deep Pockets
FROM : 

9

7

7

6

4

1

3

2

02783

01582

03609

01617

06650

01628

02360

01638

Skl Number Name

Lynchburg, VA

Adams, Daniel

Towery, Brendan

Collier, Stephanie

Tucker, Michael

Fakhoury, Rasha

Chapman, Karma

Rose, Ashley

Tucker, Michelle

79307 FarmVegas
FROM : 

8

7

6

5

3

2

3

4

03922

03427

04531

02347

02338

04592

00655

02580

Skl Number Name

Lynchburg, VA

McKay, Charles

Schinabeck, Mitchell

Neihouse Jr, Matthew

Davis, Jennifer

Leighty, Karen

Neihouse, Tracey

Pannell, Amanda

Claytor, Shirley

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.




